FEFC A R BB 3R 4 B it

JSD157QMJ

JSD157QMJ

ERARLXERFERRAF

—. WA, $KE: Cover shroud

|

s o
E:fﬂlm.




== ¥ 17 ®

| | |‘W

@ €

fCHS Code B4 Description HEQty

1 | JSD157QMJ-001 BEi B cover 1
2 | JSD157QMJ-002 AE A cover 1
3 | JSD157QMJ-003 ML Grommet observe 1
4 | JSD157QMJ-004 IRt R Fan cover 1
5 | JSD157QMJ-005 | HiHIHL S EkJe | Clamper starter cable 1
6 | JSD1570MJ-006 | W Cooling tube 1
7 | JSD157QMJ-007 | ik (M6x25) Bolt(M6X25) 3
8 | JSD157QMJ-008 | HXuR%T (ST5X16) Screw (ST5X16) 3
9 | JSD157QMJ-009 1o 2k Clip hige tension cord 1
10
11
12
13
14

[ERN
(8]




. A&3k: Cylinder head

j;j_®

O000— B

Q

20

LA “ 1l | 33 1000

g | | i N

O 0O @ @ ®)

15 Code e Description H=Qty

1 | JSD157QMJ-010 KA 2 Body spark 1
2 | JSD157QMJ-011 STk Head assy cylinder 1
3 | JSD157QMJ-012 AT R Gasket cylinder head 1
4| JSD157QMJ-013 | [ s S 4 Holder camshaft 1
5 | JSD157QMJ-014 MEMB Washer 4
6 | JSD157QMJ-015 | K& dah 4 Gasket mix gas conduit 1
7 | JSD157QMJ-016 [ AR Insulator min gas conduit 1
8 | JSD157QMJ-017 4 Clip 1
9 | JSD157QMJ-018 WS Mix gas conduit 1
10| JSD157QMJ-019 | #E<AOJER | O-ring 29.5x3.0 1
11| JSD157QMI-020 I Bolt 2
12| JSD157QMJ-021 | T EREkER Both ends whorl 2
13| JSD157QMJ-022 | H L REkiR: Both ends whorl 2
14| JSD157QMJ-023 BEREMG Nut 6
15| JSD157QMI-024 SE R Pin dowel 4




=. "N#Hh. A I]: Camshaft valve

l

®
®

P

© W O
fCH5 Code B4 Description HEQty
1 | JSD157QMJ-025 R Cam shaft assy 1
2 | JSD157QMJ-026 |  HE/HEST Valve in/ex 14F
3 | JSD157QMJ-027 R Ez) Seal assy valve 2
4 | JSD157QMJ-028 | SI1Hc Gasket 2
5 | JSD157QMJ-029 TP RS Sprint valve inner 2
6 | JSD157QMJ-030 | [ 1AhifE Sprint valve outer 2
7 | JSD157QMJ-031 PR¥EAR Valve spring below 2
8 | JSD157QMJ-032 B Cotter valve 4
9 | JSD157QMJ-033 BB B Knock nut 2
10| JSD157QMJ-034 | “UrimERiA%EER2 | Screw tappet adjusting 2
11| JSD157QMJ-035 PR Rocker arm 2
12| JSD157QMJ-036 | SRRl |Shaft in rocker arm 1
13| JSD157QMJ-037 | HS 4B % |Shaft ex rocker arm 1
14| JSD157QMJI-038 1EBhHR Stopper plate assy 1

[ERN
ol




DU, IERHE4. 7K%#8: Cam chain tensioner

fCH5 Code B4 Description HEQty
1 | JSD157QMI-039 IERT R Timing chain 1
2 | JSD157QMJ-040 il Guide 1
3 | JSD157QMJI-041 EOALis tensioner aisy 1
4| JSD157QMJ-042 O 15*1.5 1
5 | JSD157QMJ-043 HEES Lifter assy tensioner 1
6 | JSD157QMJ-044 | f#eas a3 dsl 3k | Gasket tensioner lifter 1
7 | JSD157QMJ-045 | Hr kIl e sk Screw 1
8 | JSD157QMJ-046 IZFEME%22 Bolt 2
9
10
11
12
13
14

[ERN
ol




KfiL#%: Cylinder head cover

[
S l ==
' ;! b=
—
’ﬁi’iﬁ
-
=
-
-
i
fCH5 Code B4 Description HEQty
1| JSD157QMI-047 | <Gk O L JE] Airproof 1
2 | JSD157QMJI-048 AEkd |Cylinder cover assy 1
3| JSD157QMJI-049 | HLEGIHES E%Hi Cover aerate board 1
4 | JSD157QMJ-050 |  Hhfhf@m < Breathe tube crankcase 1
5 | JSD157QMJ-051 B2 M %25 Bolt 4
6 | JSD157QMJI-052 | WAk Clip tube 1
7 | JSD157QMJ-053 | FIEUREIST3.2X6 Tapping screw 4
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

[ERN
ol




i Y

VAN

S fL: Cylinder

=
=
AH5 Code i Description HaQty
1 | JSD157QMJ-054 AAA Cylinder assy 1
2 | JSD157QMJ-055 | S HI AL Gasket cylinder 1
3 | JSD157QMI-056 SRR Pin,dowel 2
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

=
(8]




. %k, §5%E: Crank shaft piston

4% Code B4 Description EQty

1 | JSD157QMJ-057 LilEZS Ring ,blade 1
2 | JSD157QMJ-058 WL Loaded ollcontrol rings 1
3 | JSD157QMJ-059 LilEZS Ring ,blade 1
4 | JSD157QMJ-060 S Piston ping,first 1
5 | JSD157QMJ-061 C b EEZ Piston ping,Second 1
6 | JSD157QMJ-062 G2 Piston 1
7 | JSD157QMJ-063 AT Crank shaft assy 1
8 | JSD157QMJ-064 - (7] Key 2
9 | JSD157QMI-065 | ¥ FEs % Clip,piston pin 2
10| JSD157QMJ-066 S Pin,piston 1
11

12

13

14

[ERN
ol




J\. Aii: Right crankcase cover

@ @
W e O@
@O 0O ® @
15 Code e Description HRQty

1 | JSD157QMJ-067 ik Cover ,R 1
2 | JSD157QMJ-068 TV XA LS Spring,oilfilter screen 1
3 | JSD157QMJ-069 P& ik A Spring,oilfilter 1
4| JSD157QMJ-070 JEOIE I 2.5*30.8 1
5| JSD157QMJ-071 plsii= Filtrate bolt 1
6 | JSD157QMJ-072 A W 4T Washer,R cover 1
7 | JSD157QMJ-073 GIRIIIN Gauge,oil level 1
8 | JSD157QMJI-074 | HEHHLF 4k |lamper,generator col 1
9 | JSD157QMJ-075 HZFEMBx32 Bolt 1
10| JSD157QMJ-076 HZFEM6 %35 Bolt 1
11| JSD157QMJ-077 HZFEMB6x95 Bolt 4
12| JSD157QMJ-078 IZA4EM6%100 Bolt 1
13| JSD157QMJ-079 IZFEMEx110 Bolt 2
14| JSD157QMJ-080 MES] Seal 19.8X30X5 1
15| JSD157QMI-081 SEATAY Pin dowel 2




Ju. Zi: Left crankcase cover

L) ;t|3“ o
|
DID) ®
— Il —®
Lo —(@D
AH5 Code i Description HaQty

1 | JSD157QMJ-082 ik Cover,L 1
2 | JSD157QMJ-083 | e kil (AR Plate,L cover 1
3 | JSD157QMI-084 | KHA%E[HI {7 $4H% Flxed stander 1
4 | JSD157QMJ-085 7r g AR Gasket, I.cover 1
5 | JSD157QMJ-086 A R Holder,oil drain tybe 1
6 | JSD157QMJ-087 AT Clamper assy 1
7 | JSD157QMJ-088 R LR F I Clamper ,braker cable 1
8 | JSD157QMJ-089 | HZIREIST3.2x6 Screw, tepping 4
9 | JSD157QMJ-090 IZFENM6%65 Bolt 2
10| JSD157QMJ-091 IZFEMEx 12 Bolt 1
11| JSD157QMI-092 SE R Pin,dowel 2
12| JSD157QMJ-093 | HZF:M6 X 40 Bolt 6
13

14

15




o MR LR

Generator. oil pump

A "&\j
@ |“ l!. y 130 |H”
©0 © 00

@ i

-9 o>

s | |
@O
4% Code B4 Description EQty

1| JSD157QMJ-094 | TEHLHLE T Stator assy 1
2 | JSD157QMJ-095 |  FZEEALE: T Fly wheel assy 1
3 | JSD157QMJ-096 A I Fan assy 1
4 | JSD157QMJ-097 |  MlLulZE bR Cap,oil pump 1
5 | JSD157QMJ-098 | KLtk 4% Chain,oil pump 1
6 | JSD157QMJI-099 LANAT Nut 1
7 | JSD157QMJ-100 INIERS Sprocket oil pump drvier 1
8 | JSD157QMJI-101 |  HLuhZE 4 Pump oil axes 1
9 | JSD157QMJ-102 GIRiiF Pump oil 1
10| JSD157QMJ-103 i 2l 2 ] Washer 1
11| JSD157QMJI-104 | hhiE£Em12 Nut 1
12| JSD157QMJ-105 |  #ZH:M6 X 25 Bolt 2
13| JSD157QMJ-106 | #ZH:M6 X 20 Bolt 2
14| JSD157QMJ-107 | #2HEM6X 18 Bolt 4
15| JSD157QMJ-108 |  EFEMEx12 Bolt 2
16| JSD157QMJ-109 |  IEFEM5x12 Bolt 2




. &L HEE A S Starting motor clutch

© @ @

— i
@
fCH5 Code B4 Description HEQty
1| JSD157QMJ-110 B IR R] Lock nut 1
2 | JSD157QMJ-111 H Pl Washer 1
3 | JSD157QMJ-112 el Washer 1
4 | JSD157QMJ-113 | ME&sb k% | Gera compstarter clutch 1
5| JSD157QMJ-114 | msma#sa4i4 | Hub starter clutch 1
6 | JSD157QMJ-115 VRET & Bearing needle 1
7 | JSD157QMJ-116 EEHIL Motor starting 1
8 | JSD157QMJ-117 AL B s Motor starting cable 1
9 | JSD157QMJ-118 OJE 0-ring 1
10| JSD157QMJ-119 ok g A Fe Gear starter idle 1
11| JSD157QMJI-120 | ki i %e 1A %0 %ili| Shaft starter idle gear 1
12
13
14
15




+ . T, WEshEEE: Driver starter

@) @ @ @
| |
t‘f':l{\) PR g
%.(_ S 9
o
o
H ol @ s
| | ‘ | | ‘
@ 6 @]
¢| [ %’ H T 2
| |
®0e @ @
fCH5 Code B4 Description HEQty
1| JSD157QMI-121 | @i Lift part drvier 1
2 | JSD157QMJ-122 | EF)4e AL | Right part drvier 1
3 | JSD157QMJ-123 1L Plate ramp 1
11| JSD157QMJ-131 |  EshiihE Boss driver 1
12| JSD157QMJ-132 B TR ER Roller ser 6
7 | JSD157QMJ-127 R T Pole anchor 1
4 | JSD157QMJI-124 | MEINFCUL & Cear comp idle 1
5| JSD157QMJ-125 R Shaft starter idle 1
6 | JSD157QMJ-126 P PR Clip 1
13| JSD157QMJ-133 Je e e Washer 1
14| JSD157QMJI-134 SE A4 Pin dowel 1
15| JSD157QMJ-135 | PEi%esfEE  |Spring starter idle 1
8 | JSD157QMJ-128 A Rick shaft comp 1
9 | JSD157QMJ-129 [ 37 5 ¢ Spring 1
10| JSD157QMJ-130 | [aIfz#is&kRfi4k | Plate spring stop 1
16| JSD157QMJ-136 | Eahihit Bush 1
17| JSD157QMJ-137 P Washer 1
18| JSD157QMJ-138 | Eshihit Bush 1
19| JSD157QMJ-139 B2HME> 14 Bolt 1
20| JSD157QMJ-140 B2HME 25 Bolt 1




+=. B, Wb Belt. driver puller

fCH5 Code B4 Description HEQty
1| JSD157QMJ-141 MBhEe Driver puller assy 1
2 | JSD157QMI-142 gy Belt 1
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

[ERN
ol




U, JEHEEIML: Rear transmission set

—@

o0 ©¢o oo s 44 ||| [[|

] A

®@ 0060 0 @06

fCH5 Code B4 Description HEQty

1| JSD157QMJ-143 | k=G4 | Gasket gear cover 1
2 | JSD157QMJ-144 W= Cover rear drive 1
3 | JSD157QMJI-145 gzt Counter shaft comp 1
4 | JSD157QMJ-146 wmA R Gear fina 1
5| JSD157QMJ-147 | 5%/ <520 | shaft fina/circlip mm20 1/1
6 | JSD157QMJ-148 UK Zh %l Shaft drive 1
7 | JSD157QMJ-149 #h7k6203 Bearing ball 203 1
8 | JSD157QMJ-150 Hi76204 L-bearing 1
9 | JSD157QMJ-151 76202 Bearing ball 202 1
10| JSD157QMJ-152 IK B by s Seal 20X32X6 1
11| JSD157QMI-153 | Jicuhiizike 44 bl Washer 2
12| JSD157QMJ-154 SE Y Pin 2
13| JSD157QMJ-155 JZ N8 x16 Bolt 2
14| JSD157QMJ-156 | UFEM6%28 Bolt 3
15| JSD157QMJ-157 BRHEMEX35 Bolt 3




+H. A AR L/R crankshaft

4 f o0 =
RN
OO0
—©
Q0 Qo0
@
fCH5 Code B4 Description HEQty
1| JSD157QMJ-158 ArAR AR Gasket 1
2 | JSD157QMJ-159 | ikfeAEE Tube breather 1
3 | JSD157QMJI-160 RS Crankcase assy L 1
4 | JSD157QMJ-161 FiRAE Crankcase assy R 1
5 | JSD157QMJ-162 b= Seal 27X42X7 1
6 | JSD157QMJ-163 %17 6004 Bearing ball 102 1
7 | JSD157QMJI-164 H1746002 Bearing ball 1
8 | JSD157QMJ-165 H1746301 R-bearing 1
9 | JSD157QMJ-166 bliiEz) Seal 19.8X30X5 1
10| JSD157QMJ-167 | SHIXCKIRMER/L | Stud 8X187.5/8X195.5 2/2
11| JSD157QMI-168 | 1Z44:M6 X 50 Bolt 2
12| JSD157QMJ-169 JENLAY Pin 2
13| JSD157QMJ-170 R Bush hange
14| JSD157QMJ-171 BESIES Bush hange

15| JSD157QMJI-172 | FIZ= [l &4 o %L jo-ring7.5X 1.5/nut flange ng 1/1
16| JSD157QMJ-173 AR 2R [F 52 Y Pin brake shoe 1
h 1
h 1




